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
the competition call Savvy Staging Solutions at 905-877-3880 or TF 1-877-80-STAGE.

Lara Torrance, ASP™
Accredited Staging® Professional

Sponsor / Affiliate of the Brampton Real Estate Board
WWW.SAVVYSTAGINGSOLUTIONS.COM .75

Fabulous City View

| Older home on lovely
CHEIE | 80'x200' lot on quiet

| | dead end street. High on -
8163490 hill giving a fabulous view of the
City of Guelph. Perfect for first

time buyer or investor.

‘Norinne Kilgour
Sales Representative |

=¥ | 1-800-834-5516
‘9 905-877-5211
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Miiton, Hawihnrne-?iit:agé,. 1990 sq. ft. Plus Rare walkout
basement with 3' x 6’ windows, NO back neighbours. $40,000
in upgrades. $345.900. View at: www.on4salc.ca

\

Munro Circle,

Georgetown
Fabulous open concept layout - Great Room Style LR with gor-

geous maple hardwood flooring and cabinetry with working
island: Lots of narural light, walkout to landscaped back yard
(pool size); MBR has double

door entry, walkin closet
and 4 pc. Ens.; entryto 2
car garage from back foyer; B85 s
unfinished basement ready F§¢ & =

F dﬂ‘{ Gorgeous 2 + 1 Bungalow - : %}?3;%; ideas. MILS
1-800-834-5516 Ready to move in! Fabulous open concept kitchen/family/dining

room with walkout to private backyard; Master Bedroom with walk- .
905-877-5211 NEW PRICE

in closet, ensuite featuring soaker tub and separate shower;
Finished bedroom in basement with 4 pc. washroom and walk-in 3 6 900
closet: situated in great new Georgetown subdivision. ¥

Gy & e S o e

]
P e - s o o

NO HOME TOO HUMBLE! ;
NO HOME TOO GRAND!

Top 1% in Canada’

VIRGINIA 1IQ‘ll"I\‘I"'i"l'.MILTIZIIAI-I!E;'A..E.."’oTA.TE.l:l:'l‘ll
Brazeau, B.A** Brazeau, R.N.*

| — % VACANT ACRES ON ESCRPMNT W/ STREAM + .. $299,900

WATERDOWN: UPDATED 4-BORM, GREAT STREET . . . $409,000

ROYAL LEPAGE 56 on 1 AcRe: OVERLOOKING 16 MILE CREEK O . $#4,000

e RN 7 ACRES: CENTURY HOME+ADDTN & BARN ... ... $489,000

M““dgﬂﬂ‘ﬂ‘ﬂﬁﬂ 6 ACRES: 4+1 BDRM CENTURY HOME + POND A\ ... .$589,000
i

"""+ 'N“"n' o RpAmei COMURESL ZONNG 7 OFFICES+APT-MILTON ... . $629,000

C] N. of CEMPbB"'H‘i“E 5 WOODED ACRES: 5-BDRM + 3:CAR GARAGE + ... . ... $649,000

A Rural N. Burlington 10 ACRES: 3+2-BDRM, 4-CAR GARHEATED(]........ $679,000

O South of 401 2 ACRES: PHASE 1l OFFICIAL PLAN, 4-BDRM+SHED O $775,000

905-878-8101 10+ ACRES: POND, WHOLLY UPDTD 4-BDRM EXEC (3 .$798,000

' Royal Le Page *Sales Representative 55 ACRES: 5-BDRM +ATT 3-CAR GARAGE L] ......... $889,000

Arborglen Bungalow
- Premium Lot -
Backing onto
Golf Course

$529,900

Associate Broker  Sales Associate

mcqwinrealestate.com
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